11900000599

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	 ≘ #)
•	·,·	,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
Openial matractions to	imig Onioci.	

WIG WNO SI 13

800322870808

61/05/13-61:37 Or . ** A. A.

WELL SHKELER ALL

318 JAN 16 PH 1:49



January 15, 2019

T.M. SAI 1058 TAMIAMI TRAIL, SUITE 123 SARASOTA, FL 34236

SUBJECT: VASH RE INVESTMENTS, INC

Ref. Number: W19000005173

We have received your document for VASH RE INVESTMENTS, INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable. Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director title information. http://dos.myflorida.com/sunbiz/search/guides/corporation-records/title-abbreviations/

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

Letter Number: 619A00001139

www.sunbiz.org

TO DOY COOK WILL BY 11 SOC

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: VASH REI	NVESTMENTS, INC.		
	(PROPOSED CORP	ORÂTE NÂME – <u>MUST IN</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an original a	nd one (1) copy of the Ar	ticles of Incorporation and	a check for :
S70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Centified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate
FROM:	T. M. SAI	me (Printed or typed)	-
	1058 N. TAMIAMI TRAIL.	SUITE 123 Address	-

SARASOTA, FL 34236

BELLAADA@Gmail.com

650 814 2915

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

City. State & Zip

Daytime Telephone number

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

	<u>NAME</u> VASH RE INVESTMENT OF COMPORT OF COMPONENT OF COMP	1ENTS, INC.		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
1058 ?	Principal <u>street</u> address: N. TAMIAMI TRAIL, SUITE 123		Mailing address, if different is:	
SARA	SOTA, FL 34236			
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE _			
	which the corporation is organized is:	upport the cause	of homeless Veterans by acquiring se	elect parcels of
residential real	estate for the purpose of leasing said propert	ies to homeless '	Veterans, individually or in conjunction	on with
programs instit	uted by the local Veterans Administration of	fice serving thes	e Veterans, or instituted by other Vete	eran support
organisations.				
ARTICLE IV ARTICLE V Name and Title Address	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E. P. WERLIN, CEO 1058 N. Tamiami Trail, Suite 123 Sarasota, FL 34236	<u>PRS</u>	ctors are elected and appointed:share	holder vote 1. 11 ABA 16 PK
Name and Title Address	J. F. HARDING, Snr Vice President & Dir 90 N. Newbern Way Aurora, CO 80018	Name and Title Address:		- - -
Name and Title	MARK GART, Vice President & Director 821 Camphor St.	Name and Title Address:	T. M. SIAGH, Ass't. Controller 1058 N. Tamiami Trail, Suite 123	_ _ _
	Newport Beach, CA 92660		Sarasota, FL 34236	

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
- Address			
Address		Address.	
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:	
Address	-	Address:	
			 _
_		_	
	REGISTERED AGENT		
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT: T. M. Siagh	acceptable) of the registered agent i	S:
Name: Address:	1422 55th St. W	12	
Audress.	D 1 Et 0.40	0.7	
ADTIGUE	Bradenton, FL 342	<u> </u>	
	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: T. M.Saigh		
The <u>name and ad</u>	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: T. M.Saigh 1422 55th St. W		
The <u>name and ad</u> Name:	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: T. M.Saigh		
The <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: ARTICLE VIII	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: T. M.Saigh 1422 55th St. W Bradenton, FL 342 EFFECTIVE DATE:	07	ONAL)
The name and ad- Name: Address: ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if of	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: T. M.Saigh 1422 55th St. W Bradenton, FL 342 EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing:	07	ONAL) days prior or 90 days after the filing.)
The name and ad- Name: Address: ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if of (If an effective date) Note: If the date	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: T. M.Saigh 1422 55th St. W Bradenton, FL 342 EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be specific	. (OPTI ic and cannot be more than five	
The name and ad- Name: Address: ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if of (If an effective date date) Note: If the date document's effective date date document's effective date date document's effective date date date date date date date dat	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: T. M.Saigh 1422 55th St. W Bradenton, FL 342 EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be specificate in this block does not meet the ive date on the Department of State's	. (OPTI ic and cannot be more than five me applicable statutory filing requirecords.	days prior or 90 days after the filing.) rements, this date will not be listed as the
The name and ad- Name: Address: ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if of (If an effective date date) Note: If the date document's effective date date document's effective date date document's effective date date date date date date date dat	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: T. M.Saigh 1422 55th St. W Bradenton, FL 342 EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be specificate is listed, the date must be specificated as registered agent to accept serumiliar with and accept the appointment.	. (OPTI ic and cannot be more than five me applicable statutory filing requirecords.	days prior or 90 days after the filing.) rements, this date will not be listed as the
The name and ad- Name: Address: ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if of (If an effective date date) Note: If the date document's effective date date document's effective date date document's effective date date date date date date date dat	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: T. M.Saigh 1422 55th St. W Bradenton, FL 342 EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be specificate is listed on the Department of State's need as registered agent to accept services.	. (OPTI ic and cannot be more than five me applicable statutory filing requirecords.	days prior or 90 days after the filing.) rements, this date will not be listed as the ed corporation at the place designated o act in this capacity
The name and ad- Name: Address: ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if of (If an effective date document's effect. Having been name certificate, I am for the submit this document.	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: T. M.Saigh 1422 55th St. W Bradenton, FL 342 EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be specificate is listed, the date must be specificated at the date on the Department of State's ated as registered agent to accept serumiliar with and accept the appointment of State of Required Signature of Registered Signature Si	(OPTI ic and cannot be more than five me applicable statutory filing requirecords. Wice of process for the above statuent as registered agent and agree to cered Agent herein are true. I am aware that a	days prior or 90 days after the filing.) rements, this date will not be listed as the ed corporation at the place designated of act in this capacity 1/7/19 Date Date information submitted in a doc